Position

Instructor

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant,
Industrial Tech

Instructor

Instructional Assistant -
Automotive Tec

Electronics Laboratory
Technician

Instructional Aide, Vocational
Arts

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant -
Automotive Tec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology
LAPC Industrial
Technology

LAPC Industrial
Technology

Total Wages

$131,647

$124,269

$115,178

$113,513

$110,441

$107,377

$99,296

$81,526

$71,422

$67,694

$66,917

$60,937

$51,857

$36,377

$26,985

$25,351

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,298
$46,590

$45,044

$44,783

$44,320

$37,765

$42,383

$32,329

$33,092

$30,038

$23,674

$22,421

$20,637

$0

$1,079

$14,953



Los Angeles Community LAPC Industrial $18,751 $3,063
College District Technology
Los Angeles Community LAPC Industrial $18,189 $728
College District Technology

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct



