Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$131,647	\$44,298
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$124,269	\$46,590
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$115,178	\$45,044
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$113,513	\$44,783
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$110,441	\$44,320
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$107,377	\$37,765
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$99,296	\$42,383
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$81,526	\$32,329
Instructional Assistant, Industrial Tech		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$71,422	\$33,092
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$67,694	\$30,038
Instructional Assistant - Automotive Tec		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$66,917	\$23,674
Electronics Laboratory Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$60,937	\$22,421
Instructional Aide, Vocational Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$51,857	\$20,637
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$36,377	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$26,985	\$1,079
Instructional Assistant - Automotive Tec		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$25,351	\$14,953

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$18,751	\$3,063
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Industrial Technology	\$18,189	\$728